

ASPHALT/CRUSHED ASPHALT - 6 MONTH BID 7/1/20-12/31/20
 BID NUMBER 2021-4

PICKUP-ALL DISTRICTS

VENDOR NAME	Virgin Hot Mix Type A	Virgin Hot Mix Type B	Virgin Hot Mix Type C		Crushed Asphalt		Hot Mix Type A Recycled	Hot Mix Type B Recycled	Hot Mix Type C Recycled
LOGAN CO. ASPHALT	*All Products-Min. 50 tons unless already running material requested								
	\$65.50	\$70.50	\$72.00		NB		NB	NB	NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$52.31	\$56.12	\$56.87		\$35.00		\$43.76	\$48.12	\$52.56
HASKELL LEMON	\$55.52	\$63.13	\$62.91		NB		\$47.77	\$50.82	\$51.91
*Delivery=\$3.50/ton + \$0.13/ton/mile on all products									
T J CAMPBELL	\$51.95	\$54.95	\$55.95		\$14.95		\$43.95	\$46.95	\$47.95

ASPHALT/CRUSHED ASPHALT-6 MONTH BID 7/1/20-12/31/20

BID NUMBER 2021-4

DELIVERED TO LOCATION FOR DISTRICT 1

ZONE 1

VENDOR NAME	VIRGIN HOT MIX TYPE A	VIRGIN HOT MIX TYPE B	VIRGIN HOT MIX TYPE C		HOT MIX TYPE A RECYCLED	HOT MIX TYPE B RECYCLED	HOT MIX TYPE C RECYCLED		CRUSHED ASPHALT
LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$58.51	\$62.32	\$63.07		\$49.96	\$54.32	\$58.76		\$41.20
HASKELL LEMON	\$64.89	\$72.50	\$72.28		\$57.14	\$60.19	\$61.28		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$59.50	\$62.50	\$63.50		\$51.25	\$54.25	\$55.25		\$20.00

ZONE 2

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$56.91	\$60.72	\$61.47		\$48.36	\$52.72	\$57.16		\$39.60
HASKELL LEMON	\$63.03	\$70.64	\$70.42		\$55.28	\$58.33	\$59.42		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$58.50	\$61.50	\$62.50		\$50.00	\$53.00	\$54.00		\$19.50

ZONE 3

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$59.51	\$63.32	\$64.07		\$50.96	\$55.32	\$59.76		\$42.20
HASKELL LEMON	\$65.18	\$72.79	\$72.57		\$57.43	\$60.48	\$61.57		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$59.85	\$62.85	\$63.85		\$51.25	\$54.25	\$55.25		\$20.50

ZONE 4

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$57.91	\$61.72	\$62.47		\$49.36	\$53.72	\$58.16		\$40.60
HASKELL LEMON	\$64.46	\$72.07	\$71.85		\$56.71	\$59.76	\$60.85		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$58.90	\$61.90	\$62.90		\$50.50	\$53.50	\$54.50		\$20.00

ASPHALT/CRUSHED ASPHALT-6 MONTH BID 7/1/20-12/31/20
 BID NUMBER 2021-4
 DELIVERED TO LOCATION FOR DISTRICT 2

ZONE 1

VENDOR NAME	VIRGIN HOT MIX	VIRGIN HOT MIX	VIRGIN HOT MIX		TYPE A RECYCLED	TYPE B RECYCLED	TYPE C RECYCLED		CRUSHED ASPHALT
LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$58.31	\$62.12	\$62.87		\$49.76	\$54.12	\$58.56		\$41.00
HASKELL LEMON	\$64.46	\$72.07	\$71.85		\$56.71	\$59.76	\$60.85		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$59.75	\$63.75	\$64.75		\$52.25	\$55.25	\$56.25		\$22.00

ZONE 2

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$60.71	\$64.52	\$65.27		\$52.16	\$56.52	\$60.96		\$43.40
HASKELL LEMON	\$66.18	\$73.79	\$73.57		\$58.43	\$61.48	\$62.57		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$60.25	\$64.25	\$65.25		\$52.50	\$55.50	\$56.50		\$23.00

ZONE 3

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$60.71	\$64.52	\$65.27		\$52.16	\$56.52	\$60.96		\$43.40
HASKELL LEMON	\$65.18	\$72.79	\$72.57		\$57.43	\$60.48	\$61.57		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$60.25	\$64.25	\$65.25		\$52.50	\$55.50	\$56.50		\$23.50

ZONE 4

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$61.91	\$65.72	\$66.47		\$53.36	\$57.72	\$62.16		\$44.60
HASKELL LEMON	\$66.61	\$74.22	\$74.00		\$58.86	\$61.91	\$63.00		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$61.50	\$65.50	\$66.50		\$53.75	\$56.75	\$57.75		\$24.50

ASPHALT/CRUSHED ASPHALT-6 MONTH BID 7/1/20-12/31/20

BID NUMBER 2021-4

DELIVERED TO LOCATION FOR DISTRICT 3

ZONE 1

VENDOR NAME	VIRGIN HOT MIX	VIRGIN HOT MIX	VIRGIN HOT MIX		TYPE A RECYCLED	TYPE B RECYCLED	TYPE C RECYCLED		CRUSHED ASPHALT
LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$60.71	\$64.52	\$65.27		\$52.16	\$56.52	\$60.96		\$43.40
HASKELL LEMON	\$66.18	\$73.79	\$73.57		\$58.43	\$61.48	\$62.57		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$60.50	\$64.50	\$65.50		\$54.00	\$57.00	\$58.00		\$25.00

ZONE 2

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$60.11	\$63.92	\$64.67		\$51.56	\$55.92	\$60.36		\$42.80
HASKELL LEMON	\$66.61	\$74.22	\$74.00		\$58.86	\$61.91	\$63.00		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$60.75	\$64.75	\$65.75		\$53.00	\$56.00	\$57.00		\$24.00

ZONE 3

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$62.91	\$66.72	\$67.47		\$54.36	\$58.72	\$63.16		\$45.60
HASKELL LEMON	\$68.90	\$76.51	\$76.29		\$61.15	\$64.20	\$65.29		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$62.95	\$66.95	\$67.95		\$55.25	\$58.25	\$59.25		\$26.25

ZONE 4

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB		NB
ATLAS ASPHALT	\$62.71	\$66.52	\$67.27		\$54.16	\$58.52	\$62.96		\$45.40
HASKELL LEMON	\$67.75	\$75.36	\$75.14		\$60.00	\$63.05	\$64.14		NB
T J CAMPBELL	\$62.50	\$66.50	\$67.50		\$55.00	\$58.00	\$59.00		\$26.00

